
Name and 
registered seat 
address of bank’s 
client / Naziv i 
adresa sedišta 
klijenta banke 

 

NOTARIZED SIGNATURES FORM OF PERSONS AUTHORIZED FOR REPRESENTATION / FORMA OVERENIH POTPISA 
LICA OVLAŠĆENIH ZA ZASTUPANJE  

No. / 
Br. 

Name / Ime 
Personal number / Lični 

broj 
Signature / Potpis 

1.  
Personal Identification No. 

(JMBG) 
 

 

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

Confirmation that the above named personally signed this document. Identity of the above named was determined on basis of: / 
Potvrđuje se da su imenovani svojeručno potpisali ovu ispravu. Istovetnost imenovanih utvrđena je na osnovu: 

No. / 
Br. 

Name / Ime 
No. of ID card, issued by, no. of passport etc. / Broj lične karte, ko ju je 

izdao, broj pasoša i dr. 

1.  
ID card No. [insert], issued by [insert] / Br. lične karte [insert], izdata 

od strane [insert] 

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 
Notarized by: / Overeno kod nadležnog organa 

 
 
 
 
........................................................ 
(name of authority / naziv nadležnog organa) 
 
 
........................................................ 
(place and date of notarization / mesto i datum overe) 

 


